
Exhibit Companies - 2004
Speciality Codes:  ED - Exhibit Design Only; EDF- Exhibit Design & Fabrication; W - Waysides; C - Computer (touchscreens, video, web design)

Company Name Speciality Website Address City St Zip Phone Email
Academy Studios EDF www.academystudios.com 70 Galli Drive Novato CA 94949 (415) 883-8842 marketing@academystudios.com
Acorn Group ED www.acorn-group.com 155 El Camino Real Tustin CA 92780 (800) 422-8886 emailacorn@aol.com
Aldrich Pears Assoc ED 100-1455 W Georgia St Vancouver BC V6G 2T3 (604) 669-7044 info@aldrichpears.com
Amayze Design  ED www.amazedesign.com 77 North Washington Street Boston MA 02114 (617) 367-6300 aanway@amayzedesign.com
Apropos Planning ED www.apropos.ca/ 266 Second Ave Ottawa ON K1S 2H9 (613) 232-7826 june@apropos.on.ca
Art Guild EDF 300 Wolf Drive Thorofare NJ 08086 (856) 853-7500 gmayer@artguildinc.com
Boss Display Corporation EDF, W, C www.bossdisplay.com 2001 Camero Avenue Columbus OH 43207 (614) 443-9495 info@bossdisplay.com
Boston Productions Video www.bostonproductions.com 648 Beacon Street Boston MA 02215 (617) 236-1180 info@bostonproductions.com
Chase Studios, Inc.   EDF, W, C www.chasestudio.com 205 Wolf Creek Road Cedarcreek MO 65627-9720 (417) 794-3303 chasestudio@chasestudio.com
Color Ad EDF www.color-ad.com 7200 Gary Rd. Manassas VA 20109 (800) 683-0383 info@color-ad.com
CONDIT EDF, W, C www.condit.com 500 West Tennesee Avenue Denver CO 80223-2812 (303) 744-7167 info@condit.com
ContempoDesign      EDF www.contempodesign.com 212 Railroad Ave. Milpitas CA 95035 (408) 956-9555 sandy@cdwest.com
Dahn Design EDF, W www.dahndesign.com 9131 California Ave. SW #4 Seattle WA 98136 (206) 923-2853 dahndesign@aol.com
Derse Museum Group EDF, W, C www.derseexhibits.com 1234 N 62nd St Milwaukee WI 53213-2996 (800) 562-2300 ezeum@derse.com
Design Craftsmen EDF, W, C www.designcraftsmen.com PO Box 2126 Midland MI 48641-2126 (800) 292-2300 contact@design-craftsmen.com
Design and Production Inc. EDF, C 7110 Rainwater Pl Lorton VA 22304 (703) 550-8640 msmith@d-and-p.com
DMCD EDF www.dmcd.com 450 Seventh Avenue New York NY 10123 (212) 268-5450 info@dmcd.com
EDE Corp EDF, C, W www.edecorp.com 3470 W 74th St Chicago IL 60629-4360 (800) 635-9401 Edecorporation@edecorp.com
Edquist Davis Exhibits ED www.edquist.com 4014 48th Ave, NE Seattle WA 98105 (206) 528-5556 chas@edquist.com
I.e., etc,inc ED www.ie-etc.com 2145 Airpark Drive Springfield OH 45502 (800) 642-6102 sales@ie-etc.com
Enameltec Porcelain Signage W 60 Armstrong Ave Georgetown ON L7G 4R9 (800) 663-8543
EPS C www.epsinc.com 1011 Western Ave, 5th floor Seattle WA 98104 (888) 679-8989 information@epsinc.org
Exhibit Associates Inc. EDF, W 2500 Washington Street Kansas City MO 64108 (816) 474-5333 hmaddux@exhibitassociates.com
Exhibit Concepts, Inc. EDF, W, C www.exhibitconcepts.com 700 Crossroads Court Vandalia OH 45377 (937) 890-7000 info@exhibitconcepts.com
Exhibit Design and Builders EDF, W, C 357 Sante Fe Drive Denver CO 80223 (303) 825-2449 Kreytonguthrie@aol.com
Exhibit Design Central EDF, C, W 1606 Forest Ave Wilmette IL 60091-1530 (847) 256-0557 Exhibitdc@aol.com
Exhibit Works EDF www.exhibitworks.com 13211 Merriman Rd. Livonia MI 48150 (800) 875-5250 contact@exhibitworks.com
Explus, Inc                                           EDF, W, C www.explusinc.com 44156 Mercure Circle Dulles VA 20166 (703) 260-0780 exhibits@explusinc.com
Filament Design Studio ED www.filamentds.com 603 Main Street Reading MA 1867 (781) 944-3433 cpasewark@filamentds.com
Fireform Porcelain, Inc EDF, W 368 Yolanda Ave. Santa Rosa CA 95404 (800) 643-3181
Folia EDF, W www.folia.ca/en/index.htm 1748 Hanchett Ave. San Jose CA 95128 (888) 333-4403
Formations, Inc EDF, W, C www.formationsinc.com 734NW 14th Portland OR 97209 (503) 228-8520 Exhibits@formationsinc.com
Gerald Hilferty EDF www.hilferty.com 14240 State Rt 550 Athens OH 45701 (740) 448-3821 gha@hilferty.com
GS Images W www.gsimages.com 355 South Potomac Hagerstown MD 21740 (301) 791-6920 info@gsimages.com
Hadley Exhibits EDF www.hadleyexhibits.com 1700 Elmwood Ave Buffalo NY 14207 (716) 874-3666 dcinquino@hadleyexhibits.com
Haley-Sharpe ED PO Box 1776-400 Linden VA 22642 (888) 261-0832 haleysharpeusa@aol.com
History Factory EDF www.historyfactory.com 14140 Parke Long Court Chantilly VA 20151 (703) 631-0500 info@historyfactory.com
Hopewell Manufacturing W (bases) 11311 Hopewell Road Hagerstown MD 21740 (301) 582-2343
Inside/Outside ED 1635 County Rd Cheyenne WY 82009 (307) 432-9500
International Concept Management EDF www.icm-corp.com 2530 E Foresight Circle Grand Junction CO 81505 (970) 241-6864 janderson@icm-corp.com



Interpretive Exhibits, Inc              EDF, W, C www.interpexhibits.com 1865 Beach Avenue, NE Salem OR 97304 (503) 371-9411 e-austin@interpexhibits.com
Interpretive Graphics                W www.interpretivegraphics.com 3590 Summerhill Drive Salt Lake City UT 84121 (801) 942-5812 jimpeters@interpretivegraphics.com
Jack Rouse Associates        EDF, W, C www.jackrouse.org 1014 Vine Street  Suite 1300 Cincinnati OH 02114 (513) 381-0055 smccoy@jackrouse.com
Jan Spoerri & Co EDF www.janspoerri.com 134 Cedar St East Hampton NY 11937 (631) 329-3289 contact@janspoerri.com
John Veverka ED www.heritageinterp.com PO Box 189 Laingsburg MI 48848 (517) 651-5441 jvainterp@aol.com
KLB Exhibits   EDF, W, C www.KLBexhibits.com/ 440 Short Street Missoula MT 59801 (406) 721-5410 wen@KLBexhibits.com
L.W. Milby, Inc.     EDF, C www.lwmilby.com 1701 Dalton Drive New Carlisle OH 45344 (937) 849-9100 lwmilby@lwmilby.com

Lynch Industries, Inc.   EDF, W, C www.lynchindustries.com/
7 Campus Dr.                         
Burlington Business Campus Burlington Township NJ 08016 (609) 387-1600 stragard@lynchindustries.com

Maltbie EDF www.maltbie.com 708 Fellowship Road Mt. Laurel NJ 08054 (856) 234-0052 cmaltbie@maltbie.com
Mash Display Group EDF www.mashgroup.com 9758 Reavis Park Drive St. Louis MO 63123 314-638-4200 cmoehl@mashgroup.com
Main Street Design   ED, W, C www.mainstdesign.com/ 38 Cameron Avenue Cambridge MA 02139 (617) 876-9111 info@mainstdesign.com
Museum Arts EDF, W 2639 Freewood Drive Dallas TX 75220 (800) 299-2787 musearts@airmail.net
Ordway-Kousoulas Architect  ED, W, C www.oka.com/ 4915 St. Elmo Ave, Suite 201 Bethesda MD 20814 (301) 656-1508
Pannier Graphics EDF, W www.pannier.com/ 345 Oak Rd Gibsonia PA 15044-9805 (800) 544-8428 rfp@pannier.com
PLATYPUS                ED www.platypusinc.com 930 Colorado Boulevard Los Angeles CA 90041 (323) 255-8001 platy01@pacbell.net
The Portico Group            ED, W, C www.porticogroup.com/ 217 Pine Street                        Seattle WA 98101 (206) 621-2196 portico@porticogroup.com

Rauda Scale Models
EDF (relief 
maps) 13711 Lake City Way NE Seattle WA 98125 (206) 365-8877 rauda@halcyon.com

Raymond Price Associates EDF, W 16 South Market Street Fredrick MD 21705 (301) 663-0995 ray.s.price.@starpower.net
Redmond-Jones ED www.redmond-jones.com 2607 Seventh St Berkeley CA 95710 (510) 883-1335 beth@redmond-jones.com
The Roybal Corporation EDF, W, C www.roybalcorp.com/ 7600 E Eastman Ave, Ste 200 Denver CO 80231 (303) 671-7400 roybalcorp@roybalcorp.com
Schibley Exhibition Design ED www.schibleydesign.com/ 317 N. Main Ave Tucson AZ 85701 (520) 622-8765 sed@schibleydesign.com
Sea Reach, LTD  EDF, W www.seareach.com/ Box 112, Hwy 18 Rose Lodge OR 97372 (541) 994-6903 brian@seareach.com
The Sibbett Group            ED, W, C www.sibbettgroup.com 3623 Buchanan St San Francisco CA 94123 (415) 775-3955 info@sibbettgroup.com
The Spark Agency C www.thesparkagency.com 1881 Pine St. Louis MO 63103 (314) 206-7834 info@thesparkagency.com
Southwest Museum Services EDF www.swmuseum.com 6399 Windfern Rd Houston TX 77040 (713) 462-7754 exhibits@swmuseum.com
Split Rock Studios EDF www.splitrockstudios.com 2071 Gateway Blvd. St. Paul MN 55112 (651) 631-2211 csommerville@splitrockstudios.com
Stone Soup Communications C www.jorn.com 934 Aspen Drive Lombard IL 60148 (630) 629-7687 ssc@jorn.com
Taylor Studios    EDF www.taylorstudios.com 1320 Harmon Drive Rantoui IL 61866 (217) 893-4874 info@taylorstudios.com
Universal Exhibits      EDF, W, C www.universalexhibits.com/ 9517 East Rush Street South El Monte CA 91733 (323) 686-0562 UEexhibits@worldnet.att.net
Universal Services Assoc EDF www.usainc.com 500 Ellis Ave Colwyn PA 19023 (800) 655-7154 sales@usainc.com
Van Sickle & Rolleri, LTD ED www.vsrltd.com 40 North Main St Medford NJ 08055 (609) 714-8770 info@vsrltd.com
Vincent Ciulla Design Assoc       ED, W, C www.ciulladesign.com/ 1269 First St Sarasota FL 34326 (941) 917-0388 info@ciulladesign.com

Wilderness Graphics, Inc  EDF, W, C www.wildernessgraphics.com/ PO Box 1635 Tallahassee FL 32302 (850) 224-6414 wildernessgraphics@nettally.com
Winsor Corp     W 312 Columbia St. NW Olympia WA 98501 (800) 824-7506




